©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
October, 2019 − Rev. 14
1 Publication Order Number:
MJD200/D
Complementary Plastic
Power Transistors
NPN/PNP Silicon DPAK For Surface
Mount Applications

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Type Shipping†
MJD200G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
MJD200RLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
1,800 / Tape & Reel
MJD200T4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
2,500 / Tape & Reel
MJD210G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
MJD210RLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
1,800 / Tape & Reel
MJD210T4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
2,500 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD210T4G* DPAK
(Pb−Free)